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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Marsh1020
Preston

11.700 11.400 12.20011.500 9.50011.700 68.000
2 1 2 2 1 10 1 

1 

Andrew Lyubovsky1004
Capital

11.300 11.300 11.90012.200 10.0009.500 66.200
7 2T 1 5T 14 7 2 

2 

Jonas Long1021
River City

11.400 11.200 11.60010.200 10.40011.300 66.100
6 4 8 10 2 3T 3 

3 

Noah Beyers1024
Top Flight

11.900 10.800 11.9009.900 10.40010.800 65.700
1 7 12 6T 3 4T 4 

4 

Sam Kressman1019
Preston

11.000 10.200 11.80010.800 11.1009.900 64.800
8T 11 5 7 13 1 5 

5 

Iain Allingham1006
Capital

10.900 10.600 11.50011.100 9.80010.500 64.400
11 8T 3 11 8T 8 6 

6 

Karson Wright1010
Classics

11.000 10.600 11.20010.500 10.80010.100 64.200
9T 9T 6T 13 11 2 7 

7 

Owen Sipes1013
Excalibur

11.500 11.000 11.70010.000 9.30010.600 64.100
4T 5 9T 8T 6T 11 8 

8 

Jalen Peterson1030
Youth Sports

10.100 10.900 12.50010.000 9.60010.700 63.800
16 6 10T 1 4T 9 9 

9 

Marcus Valiente1022
Top Flight

11.600 10.300 10.70010.500 9.00010.700 62.800
3 10 7T 16 5T 13 10T

10T

Matthew Mohabir1023
Top Flight

11.500 11.300 10.90010.900 7.70010.500 62.800
5T 3T 4 14T 9T 15 11T

11T

Jared Linde1005
Capital

11.000 9.600 12.00010.000 9.10010.600 62.300
10T 12T 11T 3T 7T 12 12 

12 

William Helmen1011
Classics

10.300 9.500 11.7009.700 10.3009.400 60.900
13T 14 14 9T 15 6 13 

13 

James Meikle1007
Capital

10.800 7.700 11.3009.800 10.40010.400 60.400
12 16 13 12 10 5T 14 

14 

Jake Bosak1029
Youth Sports

10.200 9.600 12.0008.410 8.8008.700 57.710
15 13T 15 4T 16 14 15 

15 

Isaiah Jones899
GMS

10.300 9.000 10.9000.000 0.00010.000 40.200
14T 15 16 15T 12 16 16 

16 
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